ONER2

X-GATE/SWPL-BIETS

ar MEL

AT IV—T 2)—#E1T72 2009 /5/10

— u —
s = EXRER Weather :B§#, / 23°C
Autopolis International Racing Course(4,674m) Track :K54
P No Rid T T Best Ti L G Ave.
oS o iaer eam ype es ime ap ap Km/h
X-GATE Entry :5 Start :5
1 34 HEE= 7°0K A4 YZF-R1 2'20.464 8/9 119.792
2 31 EHEBE— F-LAMO2EAH W e ZX-6R 2'26.215 8/9 5.751 5.751 115.080
3 30 BHIEH F-bay7 FU-L4 FIYT 2'26.378 4/6 5.914 0.163 114.952
4 32 HI BB ZAP KSR110 2'41.656 2/8  21.192 15.278 104.088
5 33 E)I A ZAP KSR110 3'04.694 6/7  44.230 23.038 91.104
HPLob Entry :7 Start :7
1 37 #HEZ £hvay7’ RED 2'11.062 2/10 128.385
2 6  LL%E BhE F—h RT97° TV GPZ900R 211170 3/5 0.108 0.108 128.279
3 09 ¥ EHE UENO R&D BENGAL'S CBR600F4I 2'11.675 2/5 0.613 0.505 127.787
4 38 Bk E Atc.RC. FZ400 212556  2/9 1494 0.881 126.938
5 35  #KBEX Road ¥ Ster =/A5 Z750RS 2'16.880 2/9 5.818 4.324 122.928
6 60 #H R F-LTKSWithRSC CBR1000RR 2'21.250 477 10.188 4.370 119.125
7 36 FE#A B F-LAMO2EAH W hERE ZXR400 2'22.945 5/9 11.883 1.695 117.712
ETS Entry :25 Start :24
1 25 A EA YTV I CBR1000RR 2'09.661 9/10 129.772
2 9 R BE N197+—LER S GSX-R 2'13.021 8/9 3.360 3.360 126.494
3 26 HR B 215615 479 5.954 2.594 124.075
4 17 KEH VED X VI CBR1000RR 216139 3/9 6.478 0.524 123.597
5 2 HhBEE Ehvay7 94— Z1000 2'18.430 5/9 8.769 2.291 121.552
6 21 Uk &= VRV GPZ900R 2'19.412 6/8 9.751 0.982 120.695
7 4 A EE Ehvay7 94Y- YZF-R6 2'25.361 8/9 15.700 5.949 115.756
8 19 HZER# PN E-RIV LS 77— 2'27.822 8/9 18.161 2.461 113.829
9 5 AR EH N{9I+-FLERS GSX-R 2'28.881 3/8 19.220 1.059 113.019
10 14 Nk KER N1971—-F LR GSX-R 2'30.457 6/8  20.796 1.576 111.835
1 18 HBHERA IR E-RIVLS CB400SF 2'30.834 2/8 21173 0.377 111.556
12 22 @k &g P D=L ST N ZX-10R 2'31.333  3/8  21.672 0.499 111.188
13 12 FiE A NA974-FLER Z1000 2'33.591 5/7 23930 2.258 109.553
14 1 #HABE= a7 Y- YZF-R1 2'33.602 5/8  23.941 0.011 109.545
15 20 KE{= VRV FZ400 2'34.094 5/8  24.433 0.492 109.196
16 10 BE Hth N{9I+-FLERS YZF-R6 2'36.310 6/8  26.649 2216 107.648
17 23 & EfH F-bay 7 F -4 ZRX1200R 2'36.916 6/8  27.255 0.606 107.232
18 1M1 I FEX N{9I+-FLERS ZX-6R 2'37.904 7/8 28243 0.988 106.561
19 15 P FRER A797° Y ZRX1100 2'39.134  7/8 29473 1.230 105.737
20 24 (LN X YTV =YY’ DB4 2'39.267 7/8  29.606 0.133 105.649
21 7 Bk GE N1971—-LER S CBR6B00ORR 2'42.047 6/8  32.386 2.780 103.837
22 13 TFH Al N1971—-FLE R GSX-R 2'47.648 2/6  37.987 5.601 100.367
23 3 B EN Ehvav7 94— ZRX1100 2'47.927 2/5 38266 0.279 100.201
24 16 JIEES 797" Y ZX-9R 3'07.524 6/7  57.863 19.507 89.729

8 HPBFEKE ANMII4-5LERE YZF-R6 HEEd

StratTime:11:24'00
FRIERSRE : 11:44'0811:48'21 (453213%)
FIEFE®R. ZOEET—FETERT LU

TR
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